LE181
Clean Room
GENERAL LED INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
1 2 3 4 5 6
The LE181 Series is a hinged, front access, recessed mount, LED luminaire.
The LE181 is made of a combination of 20 gauge cold rolled steel and .090
aluminum. This LED fixture is available in 4 Ft. lengths with 1, 2, or 3 rows of
LED’s. This fixture can be used with or without optics, has dimming capabilities,

Input Current
(A)
Wattage
(W)
OPTIC
Blank: None
Nominal Lumen
Output @ 5000K*
A: Diffused Acrylic
Nominal Lumen
Output at 5000K*
4 Ft. 1 Row
LE181-58
120-277V
0.49 - 0.22 58 6985 5640
LE181-73 0.61 - 0.28 73 8700 7025
4 Ft. 2 Rows
LE181-115 0.97 - 0.44 115 13970 11280
LE181-145 1.22 - 0.55 145 17400 14050
4 Ft. 3 Rows
LE181-172 1.45 - 0.65 172 20955 16920
LE181-218 1.84 - 0.83 218 26100 21075
* Lumen values shown are nominal.
2 1/4"
B
A